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2019 KLX'150L
PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

FLAP,RR FENDER,FR (Ref # 35019)

FLAP (Ref # 35019A)
FENDER-COMP-REAR (Ref # 35022)
FENDER-REAR,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,EBONY (Ref # 35023A)
REINFORCE (Ref # 35034)

SCREW,6X14 (Ref # 92009)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,6.5X10X10.4 (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,8.8X16X4 (Ref # 92152B)
COLLAR,8.8X16X4 (Ref # 92152C)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)
DAMPER,15X35X10 (Ref # 92161)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)

PART NUMBER

35019-0599
35019-0613
35022-0102

35023-0402-290
35023-0402-6C

35034-0595
92009-3845
92075-1629
92152-0597
92152-1688
92152-1731
92152-2185
92154-1183
92154-1219
92161-1559
132BA0612
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